SECL Coal Status Report for the month of October 2021

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date — SECL e SECL - SECL — SECL - SECL — SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 11833 0 11833 0 11833 0 11833 0 17223 0 17223 0 17223 0 17223 0 72566 0 72566 0 0% 0%
2 0 22986 0 22986 0 34820 0 34820 0 15820 0 15820 0 33043 0 33043 0 79732 0 79732 0 0% 0%
3 0 8002 0 8002 0 42821 0 42821 0 15111 0 15111 0 48154 0 48154 0 72623 0 72623 0 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 42821 0 42821 0 16969 0 16969 0 65123 0 65123 0 55654 0 55654 0 0% 0%
5 0 7885 0 7885 0 50706 0 50706 0 15443 0 15443 0 80566 0 80566 0 48096 0 48096 0 0% 0%
6 0 7690 0 7690 0 58396 0 58396 0 19000 0 19000 0 99566 0 99566 0 36786 0 36786 0 0% 0%
7 0 23599 0 23599 0 81995 0 81995 0 15204 0 15204 0 114770 0 114770 0 45180 0 45180 0 0% 0%
8 0 11331 0 11331 0 93326 0 93326 0 18240 0 18240 0 133010 0 133010 0 38271 0 38271 0 0% 0%
9 0 11495 0 11495 0 104821 0 104821 0 19868 0 19868 0 152878 0 152878 0 29898 0 29898 0 0% 0%
10 0 23224 0 23224 0 128044 0 128044 0 17289 0 17289 0 170167 0 170167 0 35833 0 35833 0 0% 0%
11 0 27451 0 27451 0 155495 0 155495 0 19363 0 19363 0 189530 0 189530 0 43920 0 43920 0 0% 0%
12 0 19308 0 19308 0 174803 0 174803 0 18052 0 18052 0 207582 0 207582 0 45177 0 45177 0 0% 0%
13 0 15603 0 15603 0 190406 0 190406 0 18276 0 18276 0 225858 0 225858 0 42504 0 42504 0 0% 0%
14 0 23635 0 23635 0 214041 0 214041 0 16254 0 16254 0 242112 0 242112 0 49885 0 49885 0 0% 0%
15 0 19560 0 19560 0 233602 0 233602 0 14211 0 14211 0 256323 0 256323 0 55234 0 55234 0 0% 0%
16 0 939000 0 939000 0 11648 0 11648 0 245250 0 245250 0 14586 0 14586 0 270909 0 270909 0 52296 0 52296 0 0% 0%
17 0 23747 0 23747 0 268997 0 268997 0 16277 0 16277 0 287186 0 287186 0 59766 0 59766 0 0% 0%
18 0 12396 0 12396 0 281393 0 281393 0 14446 0 14446 0 301632 0 301632 0 57717 0 57717 0 0% 0%
19 0 15891 0 15891 0 297284 0 297284 0 17218 0 17218 0 318850 0 318850 0 56389 0 56389 0 0% 0%
20 0 19564 0 19564 0 316848 0 316848 0 17651 0 17651 0 336501 0 336501 0 58302 0 58302 0 0% 0%
21 0 7035 0 7035 0 323883 0 323883 0 17528 0 17528 0 354029 0 354029 0 47809 0 47809 0 0% 0%
22 0 7649 0 7649 0 331532 0 331532 0 14169 0 14169 0 368198 0 368198 0 41289 0 41289 0 0% 0%
23 0 11495 0 11495 0 343027 0 343027 0 10449 0 10449 0 378647 0 378647 0 42335 0 42335 0 0% 0%
24 0 15875 0 15875 0 358902 0 358902 0 12530 0 12530 0 391177 0 391177 0 45680 0 45680 0 0% 0%
25 0 22674 0 22674 0 381576 0 381576 0 13329 0 13329 0 404506 0 404506 0 55025 0 55025 0 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 381576 0 381576 0 12761 0 12761 0 417267 0 417267 0 42264 0 42264 0 0% 0%
27 0 20047 0 20047 0 401623 0 401623 0 13804 0 13804 0 431071 0 431071 0 48508 0 48508 0 0% 0%
28 0 23080 0 23080 0 424703 0 424703 0 12291 0 12291 0 443362 0 443362 0 59297 0 59297 0 0% 0%
29 0 4085 0 4085 0 428789 0 428789 0 13220 0 13220 0 456582 0 456582 0 50162 0 50162 0 0% 0%
30 0 15579 0 15579 0 444368 0 444368 0 16018 0 16018 0 472600 0 472600 0 49723 0 49723 0 0% 0%
31 0 19139 0 19139 0 463507 0 463507 0 13178 0 13178 0 485778 0 485778 0 55684 0 55684 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.10.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 77955 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of October 2021 from SECL- 401000 MT, NCL- 58000 MT,CCL- 137000 MT, ECL- 65000 MT, BCCL- 0 MT Page 1 of 2




0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

NI O l=H | (mm| o (|0 | MO (AN|O | F|([=HOIN| O |wA 0|0 | d ||| O (00| 0
NIgE 858|838 8(8|8|5|2|5|8(5IF|5|8|2|&8(5|2/18/818(8|5|8|5
SIE|I2 8222|2858 |8|8|&|S|F|&|5|5I5|E(Z(B|8 858|838 |8
co|lo|lojlojlofo|lo|loOo|]0ojl0o(l0o|l0Oo|0O|]o|j]o(fo|lo|lo|]o]o(]o|lojloOo|]oj]o|]o|]o(o|o|o]|o©
co|jlo|jlojoj]o|jlo|]o|]o|o|o(lo]ofoj]oj]oj] o] 0Ol 0O)]0O|]0O|]0O|0o|o(0o(]o|]o|oo|o|o|o|o
co|jlo|jlojlojo|jlo|lo|]o|o|o(lo]ofoj]oj] o] o] 0O 0O)]0O|]0O|0O|0o|o(0o(]o|]o|oo|o|o|o|o
(=T I =T I = I I = D = D I = ) = T = JO == DO I == D = ) = = DN I = DO = DN = ) = T = J I = DO I = D (= Y = T B = 2 Y = B = N O — 2 I = D I = I = ) I = I I =}
co|lo|lojojlofojlo)loj]ojl0O(fl0O|lO| O] o] 0Ol O] o] 0O(l]o|lo]O] OO0 0O(|O0O|O0O]|O]|O
co|jlojlojlojlojlo|lo|]o|o|o(lol]ofoj]oj] oo O] 0O)]0O|]0O|]0O|o|ol0o(]o|]o|oo|o|o|o|o
co|lo|lojlojlofojlo)l0Ooj]ojl0O(fl0Oo|l0O| O] O] 0Oo(l0o|loOo|l0O|]oj]0Olo|lo] O] OOl 0O|]0O(0o|O|O]|O
co|lo|lojojlofojlo)loj]ojl0O(fl0Oo|l0O| O] O] OOl O] o] 0O(|]o|lo)]O]0Oj]0O|]0O|]0O(|O0O|O]|O]|O
co|lo|lojlojlofojlo)l0Ooj]ojl0O(l0O|lO| O] OO 0O|lO| O] o] 0O(lo|loOo] O] OOl 0O|]O(O0O|O|O]|O
(=T I =T I = T I = D = D I = ) = T = JO == DO I = D Y = ) = = DN I = DO A == IO = I Y = T = J I = DO I = D (= ) = T A = 2 N = = N O — 2 O = I I = I = ) I = I B =}
(=T I =T I = I I = D == D I = = T = JO = DO == I = ) = = DO I = DO = DN = ) = T = JO I = DO I = D (= ) = T I = 2 N = I O = N = 2 = I I = I = ) I = I I =}
(=T I =T I = I I = D = D I = ) = T = JO == D I = D = = = DN I = D A = IO = ) = T = J I = DO I = DO (= ) = T = 2O N = I = I A = I = 2 I — I I = I I = o I =}
(=T I =T I = I I = D == D I = = T = JO Y == DO I == D = ) = T = DO I = DO == DN = ) Y == T = J I = DO I = DO (= Y = T I = 2 I = I O = N = 2 O = I I = I = ) I = i B =}
co|lo|lojlojlofojlo)l O] ojl0O(fl0O|lO|l O] OOl 0O|lO| O] OOl O)] O] OOl 0O|]O(O|O]|O]|O
co|jlo|jlojlojlo|jlo|lo|]o|o|o(lol]ofoj]oj] o] o] 0Oo)|]0O)|]0O|]0O|]0O|o|o(o(]o|]o|oo|o|o|o|o
(=T I =T I = I = D == D I = ) = T = JO == DO I == D Y = = T = DN I = DO == DN = I Y = T = J I = DO I = D (= Y = T I = 2 N = I = IO O = D = D I = I = ) I = I I =}
co|lo|lojojlofojlo)loj]ojl0Oo(lf0Oo|l0Oo| O] O] OOl O] o] 0O(l]o|loOo] O] OO0 0O(O0O|O]|O]|O
co|lo|lojlojlofo|lo|loOoj]0ojl0o(l0o|l0Oo| O] oo o|lo|loOo|]o]o(]o|lojloOo|]Ooj]o|]0o|]o(o|o|o]|o©
co|lo|lojojlofojlo)l0Ooj]0ojl0O(fl0Oo|l0O) O] OO0l O] o] 0O(l]o|lo]O]Oj]0O|]0O|]0O(O0O|O|O]|O
co|lo|lojlojlofo|lo)jloj]0ojl0o(l0o|l0Oo|]0O|]0o|]o(fo|lo|lo|]o]o(]o|lojlo|]oj]o|]0oOo|]o(o|o|o]|o©

o

o

o

o
dlalolelnlolnlololadd a2 |2|2||R|N(0|3|R(8|R|R|R|8]S

NPL Imported Coal

NPL Imp.

Domestic Commecial Coal

Dom. Com.

NOTE

On 01.10.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 77955 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%
May-21 0 621000 0 621000 0 558309 0 558309 0 987646 0 987646 0 496679 0 496679 61782 910446 0 972228 0 565516 0 565516 0 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 372970 0 372970 0 1360616 0 1360616 0 489957 0 489957 61782 1400403 0 1462185 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 760000 0 760000 0 498681 0 498681 0 1859297 0 1859297 0 501493 0 501493 61782 1901896 0 1963678 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 341277 0 341277 0 2200574 0 2200574 0 557368 0 557368 61782 2459264 0 2521046 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 265030 0 265030 0 2465603 0 2465603 0 416701 0 416701 61782 2875965 0 2937747 0 77955 0 77955 0 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 939000 0 939000 0 463507 0 463507 0 2929110 0 2929110 0 485778 0 485778 61782 3361743 0 3423525 0 55684 0 55684 0 0% 0%
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%
May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496679 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489957 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501493 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 557368 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 416701 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 485778 0% 0%
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




